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2023

Youth Softball 

Game Schedule 

8U League

Team Coach Sponsor

Braves Jeremy Dyson Sno Cap

Cardinals Scott Matthews Nash Solutions, LLC

Astros Amber Burton North Augusta Dental

Athletics Allen Quackenbush Chick-fil-A

Field Time Monday, April 10 Field Time Friday, April 28

Cubs Matt Quinn LHR Landscaping

Dodgers Cliff Lowe Chick-fil-A

Astros Athletics

A 7:15 p.m. Braves Dodgers A 7:15 p.m. Cubs Cardinals

A 5:45 p.m. Athletics Astros A 5:45 p.m.

Monday, May 1

A 5:45 p.m. Cardinals Cubs A 5:45 p.m. Cubs Athletics

Field Time Thursday, April 13 Field Time

A 7:15 p.m. Dodgers Astros A 7:15 p.m. Cardinals Braves

Field Time Friday, April 14 Field Time Thursday, May 4

A 5:45 p.m. Braves Cardinals A 5:45 p.m. Astros Dodgers

Braves Athletics

Field Time Monday, April 17 Field Time Friday, May 5

A 7:15 p.m. Athletics Cubs A 7:15 p.m.

Field Time Thursday, April 20 Field Time Monday, May 8

Cardinals Dodgers

A 7:15 p.m. Astros Cubs A 7:15 p.m. Cubs Astros

A 5:45 p.m. Dodgers Cardinals A 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Friday, April 21 Field Time Thursday, May 11

Braves Cubs

A 7:15 p.m. Cardinals Astros A 7:15 p.m. Athletics Dodgers

A 5:45 p.m. Athletics Braves A 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Monday, April 24 Field Time Friday, May 12

Astros Cardinals

A 7:15 p.m. Dodgers Athletics A 7:15 p.m. Dodgers Cubs

A 5:45 p.m. Cubs Braves A 5:45 p.m.

Athletics Cardinals

A 7:15 p.m. Astros Braves A 7:15 p.m. Braves Astros

A 5:45 p.m. Cubs Dodgers A 5:45 p.m.

HOME team is listed first and will occupy the first base side.

A 7:15 p.m. Cardinals Athletics

Field Time Thursday, April 27

A 5:45 p.m. Dodgers Braves


